
CPO3S COUNTRY

1998 REGIONAL MEET AT DELLWOOD PARK, LOCKPORT 10/24/98

SCORES
170

1.
Lockport

2.Hinsdale South

3.Joliet
Township

4.Plainfield5.
Lemont

6.
Morris

7.
Minooka

8.
Mount Assissi

9.Bolingbrook10.Romeoville

24

47 213

94 244

96 256

119 284

WOMEN'S 2.5 MILE VARSITY CC

RECORDS

COURSE RECORD KARA LEAHY 15:08.0

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

RESULTS

15:06.0
FIN NAME ΤΕAΜ NUM PTS

1. Kara Lahey (11) Lockport 101 1

** COURSE RECORD! **
102 15:51.0Lana Ciaccio (11)

Candice Harvey (10)
Michelle Rhoden (10)
Colleen Amish (11)
Natalie Kong (12)
Amy Larson (12)

8.

2. Lockport
Lockport

Joliet Township
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

3. 103 16:03.0
16:13.0
16:23.0
16:27.0

123 44.
5. 116
б. 115

7. 105 16:30.0Lockport
Hinsdale South 16:37.0

16:39.0
16:41.0

117
8

Kate Kaminski (09)

Bonnie Miller (10)
Jessica Streit (12)
Katie Koning (11)
Rachel Tezak (09)

Missy Veronica (12)
Amanda Mauritz (10)

Anjali Iyengar (12)

Carli Spanik (12)
Tarah Sobodas (10)
Ashley Knudson (09)

Rachel Wanderer (09)

9. Plainfield 158

10. Lemont 130 10

16:55.0
16:56.0

11
12

10711.
12.

Lockport

Plainfield
Hinsdale South

160

13. 120 16:57.0 13

16:57.4
16:57.9
17:01.0

106 PLockport
Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

14.
15. 119 15

121
124

16.
17:02.0 17Joliet Township

Joliet Township
17.
18. 125 17:07.0 18

19133
118
104

163
164

17:11.0
17:12.0
17:13.0
17:14.0
17:17.0
17:20.0

19. Lemont
Hinsdale South PВecka Duvall (10)

Vicki Kost (11)
Christine Petrouits (09) Plainfield
Brittany Miculka (09)

Andrea Keеch (12)

20.
21. Lockport

22

23
22.

Plainfield23.
*24.
*25.

144

145

24
25

Morris
Morris 17:21.0Erin Shearin (11)

Laura Bozue (09)

Leslie Goolsby (11)
Meg Bauer (10)
Amy Pelz (12)
Melissa Schack (10)
Maria Romero (09)

Amber Mauk (12)
Miranda Bauer (10)

17:22.0
17:23.0
17:26.0

26Lemont

Joliet Township
Joliet Township

131
126
127
132

26.
27

28
27.
28.

17:29.0
17:33.0
17:46.0

29. Lemont 29

30. Plainfield 161 30

Plainfield
Minooka

Joliet Township
Morris

162

137
128

31.
*32. 17:50.0

17:53.0
17:53.9
17:55.0

33.
*34. 146 34

Stephanie Hausken (12)

Melissa Wojcik (10)
Shannon Jercha (12)

35. Lemont 135 35

36138

129
*36. Minooka 17:58.0
37. Kathy Wait (10) Joliet Township 18:05.0
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CROSS COU::TRY

1998 REGIONAL MEET AT DELLWOOD PARK, LOCKPORT 10/24/98

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

RESULTS
18:09.0
18:29.0

FIN NAME TEAM NUM PTS

140 33Minooka
Morris
Romeoville

38. Linda Overbeck
Lindsay McCutcheon (09)

Cathy Harper (09)

Colleen Glaser (12)

148
165

39
40

39.
18:34.0

40.
159
152
139

18:37.0
18:46.0
19:02.0
19:08.0
19:10.0

41. Plainfield 42Mount AssissiKatie Finnegan (12)
Kami Holt (11}
Amanda Sanicki (10)
Brandi Hawkins (12)
Ashley Sneddon (09)

Virginia Aguilar (11)
Heidi Halterman (10)
Jennifer Baker (09)

42.
43

43. Minooka
44151

108

156

44. Mount Assissi
Bolingbrook
Mount Assissi

45

46
45.

19:16.046.
19:23.0
19:25.0
19:25.8

47112
150
149
134

47. Bolingbrook
48

48. Morris
49. Morris

19:40.0Cyndy Cheval (12)
Dana Popish (12)
Tiffany Hausken (12)

Katie Greaney (12)
Stephanie Wazio (09)

Rachel Shimkus (12)
Linda Guzman (10)
Becky Lindstrom (09)

Kathy Kruszewski (11)

Mariel Alanis (09)

Veronica Caldern (11)
Anne Shimkus (09)

Vicki Reckwerdt (12)

Kristi Freitag (11)
Leah Geiss (10)
Cristen Randolph (10)

Tina Kreftmeyer (10)
Serrita Walker (09)
Bethany Sehstedt (09)

50. Lemont
51. Lemont 136 19:44.0 P

52. Morris 147 19:46.0 P

19:53.0
20:03.0
20:03.8
20:27.0

53
54

55

109Bolingbrook
Mount Assissi

53.
15754.
110Bolingbrook

Bolingbrook
Romeoville

55.
56113

166
56.

20:31.0
20:35.0

5757.
58

59
58. Mount Assissi 154

59. Romeoville 167 20:43.0
111 20:44.0 P

Bolingbrook
Romeoville
Mount Assissi

60.
20:48.0 61168

155
153
141

61.
20:52.0 P

62. 20:52.9
21:07.0
21:34.0

PMount Assissi
Minooka
Bolingbrook
Minooka

63.
64

64.
P114

142

169

65.
23:01.066.

67.
68.

24:57.0 67Romeoville
Romeoville 171 25:05.0 P



CROSS CCUNTRY

1998 REGIONAL MEET AT DELLWOOD PARK, LOCKPORT 10/24/98

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS ?TS

15:06
15:51
16:03

1Kara Lahey (11)
Lana Ciaccio (11)

1. Lockport
2

3Candice Harvey (10)
Amy Larson (12)

Katie Koning (11)
Amanda Mauritz (10)
Vicki Kost (11)

7 16:30
11 16:55 11
14 16:57
21 17:13

** TEAM TОTAL ** 1:20:25 24

2. Hinsdale South Colleen Amish (11) 5 16:23

Natalie Kong (12)
Kate Kaminski (09)

Missy Veronica (12)

Anjali Iyengar (12)

Carli Spanik (12)
Вecka Duvall (10)

16:27
16:37
16:57
16:57
17:01
17:12

8 8

13 13

15 15

16

20

** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:23:21 47

16:13
17:02
17:07
17:23
17:26

4 4

Michelle Rhoden (10)
Tarah Sobodas (10)

3. Joliet Township
17 17

18Ashley Knudson (09)

Leslie Goolsby (11)
Мeg Bauer (10)
Miranda Bauer (10)

18
27
28 28

17:53
18:05

33

Kathy Wait (10) 37

** TEAM ТОТAL ** 1:25:11 94

9 16:39 9Bonnie Miller (10)
Rachel Tezak (09)

Christine Petrouits (09) 22

4. Plainfield 16:56
17:14

12

22
12

23Brittany Miculka (09)

Melissa Schack (10)

Maria Romero (09)

Colleen Glaser (12)

17:17
17:33
17:46
18:37

23

30 30

31
41

** TEAM ТОTAL ** 1:25:39 96

16:41
17:11
17:22
17:29
17:55

10

19

26

10Jessica Streit (12)
Rachel Wanderer (09)
Laura Bozue (09)
Amy Pelz (12)

Melissa Wojcik (10)
Cyndy Cheval (12)
Dana Popish (12)

5. Lemont
19

2929

35 35

19:4050

51 19:44

** ТЕАМ ТОТAL ** 1:26:38 119
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CROSS COUNTRY

1998 REGIONAL MEET AT DELLWOOD PARK, LOCKPORT 10/24/98

TEAM RESULTS

ΤΕΑΜ NAME FIN RESULTS PTS

17:20 24Andrea Keech (12)

Erin Shearin (11)
Stephanie Hausken (12)

Lindsay McCutcheon (09)

Heidi Halterman (10)

24
25

34

6. Morris
2517:21

17:53
18:29
19:25
19:25

34

3939
48 48

Jennifer Baker (09) 49

Tiffany Hausken (12) 52 19:46

** ТEAM ТОTAL ** 1:30:28 170

17:50 3232
36

38

Amber Mauk (12)
Shannon Jercha (12)
Linda Overbeck (11)
Кami Holt (11)
Leah Geiss (10)

Tina Kreftmeyer (10)

7. Minooka
17:58 36

18:09
19:02
21:07

38

43 43
6464

66 23:01

** TEAM ТОTAL ** 1:34:06 213

42
44

46
54

42 18:46Katie Finnegan (12)
Amanda Sanicki (10)
Ashley Sneddon (09)

Stephanie Wazio (09)
Kathy Kruszewski (11)

Vicki Reckwerdt (12)

Kristi Freitag (11)

8. Mount Assissi
44 19:08

19:16
20:03
20:35
20:52

46

54

58 58

62

63 20:52

** ТEАМ ТОTAL ** 1:37:48 244

19:10
19:23

45 45Brandi Hawkins (12)

Virginia Aguilar (11)

Katie Greaney (12)
Rachel Shimkus (12)

Linda Guzman (10)

Veronica Caldern (11)

Cristen Randolph (10)

9. Bolingbrook
47 47

53

55

19:53
20:03
20:27

53

55

56 56

20:4460

65 21:34

** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:38:56 256

18:34 4040

57
Cathy Harper (09)
Becky Lindstrom (09)

Mariel Alanis (09)
Anne Shimkus (09)
Serrita Walker (09)
Bethany Sehstedt (09)

10. Romeoville 20:31
20:43
20:48

59

61
59

61

67 6724:57
25:0568

** TEAМ ТОТAL ** 1:45:33 284


